City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1151 Version: 1 Name: Rush Wisconsin West Use Agreement

Type: General ltem Status: Approved

File created: 8/17/2017 In control: Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED

5.10.2018

On agenda: 3/14/2018 Final action: 3/14/2018

Title: Use Agreement with Rush Wisconsin West for Field For Kids Soccer Complex.
(Note: The Committee may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stat. 19.85(1)(e) to formulate
& update negotiation strategies and parameters and/or (g) to confer with legal counsel. Following
such closed session, the Committees may reconvene in open session.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action Result

3/14/2018

2/12/2018

2/6/2018

12/15/2017

12/1/2017

11/17/2017

10/30/2017

10/10/2017

9/26/2017

9/15/2017

8/25/2017

Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018

Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED
5.10.2018
Field for Kids Negotiating
Committee - ABOLISHED

Pass

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

NO ACTION TAKEN

NO ACTION TAKEN

NO ACTION TAKEN

NO ACTION TAKEN

NO ACTION TAKEN

NO ACTION TAKEN

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 2


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 17-1151, Version: 1

5.10.2018

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Page 2 of 2 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

