

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details

File #: 17-1151 Version: 1 Name: Rush Wisconsin West Use Agreement

Type: General Item Status: Approved

File created: 8/17/2017 In control: Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED

5.10.2018

**On agenda:** 3/14/2018 **Final action:** 3/14/2018

Title: Use Agreement with Rush Wisconsin West for Field For Kids Soccer Complex.

(Note: The Committee may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stat. 19.85(1)(e) to formulate & update negotiation strategies and parameters and/or (g) to confer with legal counsel. Following

such closed session, the Committees may reconvene in open session.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/14/2018	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	APPROVED	Pass
2/12/2018	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	APPROVED	
2/6/2018	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	APPROVED	
12/15/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	APPROVED	
12/1/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018		
11/17/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/30/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	NO ACTION TAKEN	
10/10/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	NO ACTION TAKEN	
9/26/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	NO ACTION TAKEN	
9/15/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED 5.10.2018	NO ACTION TAKEN	
8/25/2017	1	Field for Kids Negotiating Committee - ABOLISHED	NO ACTION TAKEN	

File	#:	17-	1151	Version:	1
------	----	-----	------	----------	---

5.10.2018